o R
P 4
s 7%

]

® TerraStride Pro




Log Bridge

Soil Report

S ymbol

Cm

Ka

Ts

Le

WnB

Da

Ma p Unit De s cription

Chipley loamy fine
sand

Kia wa h loa my fine
sand

Tidal mars h, s oft

Leon fine sand

Wa ndo loamy fine
sand, 0 to 6 percent
s lopes

St. Johns fine sand

Water

Dawhoo and rutle ge
loamy fine sand

Famlandclass

Not prime
farmland

Farmland of
s tate wide
importa nce

Not prime
farmland

Not prime
farmland

Not prime
farmland

Not prime
farmland

Not prime
farmland

Not prime
farmland

Are a

(AQ)

20.43

13.99

12.84

10.45

10.06

2.85

2.65

2.41

Ava ila ble Wa terS tora ge
(0-150cm - We ighte d
Average)

11.8

13.9

22.7

7.1

5.3

8.4

0.0

14.3

Flooding
Fre que ncy
(Ma ximum)

Very frequent

Frequent

Drainage Cass
(Domina nt
Condition)

Moderately well

drained

Somewhat poorly
drained

Very poorly
drained

Poorly drained

Moderately well
drained

Poorly drained

Very poorly
drained

Drainage Cass
(Wettest
Compone nt)

Moderately well
drained

Somewhat poorly
drained

Very poorly drained

Poorly drained

Moderately well
drained

Poorly drained

Very poorly drained

Hydric
Ca s s ifica tion

100

100

100

100

Wa te r Ta ble
De pth (Annua |
Minimum)

69

30

15

145

15

Wa te r Ta ble
De pth (April to june
Minimum)

69

30

145

15

Be drock
De pth
(Minimum)

S oil Orde r

Entis ols

Alfis ols

Entis ols

S podos ols

Entis ols

S podos ols

Ince ptis ols



