

## Log Bridge

## Soil Report

S ymbol	Map Unit Description	Farmland class	Are a (AC)	Ava ila ble WaterStora ge (0-150cm - We ighted Average)	Flooding Fre que ncy (Ma ximum)	Dra ina ge Class (Domina nt Condition)	Draina ge Class (Wettest Component)	Hydric Classification	Wa te r Tā ble De pth (Annua I Minimum)	Wa te r Ta ble De pth (April to June Minimum)	Be drock De pth (Minimum)	S oil Orde r
Cm	Chiple y loa my fine s a nd	Not prime fa rmla nd	20.43	11.8	None	Mode ra te ly we ll dra ine d	Mode ra te ly we ll dra ine d	3	69	69	0	Entis ols
Ka	Kia wa h loa my fine s a nd	Farmland of s tate wide importance	13.99	13.9	None	S ome what poorly draine d	Some what poorly draine d	3	30	30	0	Alfis ols
Ts	Tida I mars h, s oft	Not prime fa rmla nd	12.84	22.7	Ve ry fre que nt	Ve ry poorly dra ine d	Ve ry poorly dra ine d	100	0	0	0	Entis ols
Le	Leon fine sand	Not prime fa rmla nd	10.45	7.1	None	Poorly dra ine d	Poorly drained	100	15	0	0	S podos ols
WnB	Wando loamy fine sand, 0 to 6 percent slopes	Not prime fa rmla nd	10.06	5.3	None	Mode rately well drained	Moderately well drained	3	145	145	0	Entis ols
Sa	St. Johns fine sand	Not prime fa rmla nd	2.85	8.4	None	Poorly dra ine d	Poorly drained	100	15	15	0	S podos ols
w	Water	Not prime fa rmla nd	2.65	0.0	None			0	0	0	0	
Da	Da whoo and rutle ge loa my fine sand	Not prime fa rmla nd	2.41	14.3	Fre que nt	Ve ry poorly dra ine d	Ve ry poorly dra ine d	100	0	0	0	Ince ptis ols